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The restaurant from Hoeoer offers 16 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $221.2.
What User likes about Hoeoers Gaestgifwaregaard:
It all time a bra impeccable to come to Gastis with bra bemétande, skdn miljo och mat in toppklasss. The Vilken
kvall anywhere in veckan blir bra har. Can warm retreat! read more.
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Hoeoers Gaeslgifwaregaard Menu

Siipe Desserts

CREPES

Ingredients Used

PORK MEAT

These types of dishes are

being served

TOSTADAS

Desserter

SKANSK APPELKAKA MED
VANILJSAS

CHOKLADKAKA MED
SALTROSTAD MANDEL
VANILJGLASS OCH FARSKA
BAR

Yarmrdtier

KALVSCHNITZEL MED
ANJOVISSMOR GRILLAD
CITRON, SKYSAS OCH STEKT
POTATIS

RIMMAD TORSKRYGG MED
BRYNT SMOR BRYSSELKAL,
APPLE OCH POTATIS

1,064 kr

1,064 kr

3,302 kr

3,862 kr

HJORTRACKS MED
POTATISKAKA BROCCOLINI
OCH ROSMARINSKY

HG:S BURGARE MED
KARAMELLISERAD LOK
SALTGURKA, TRYFFELMAYO
OCH POMMES

SVAMPGRYTA MED RODVIN,
VITLOKSMARINERAD OUMPH,
MOROT, SYLTLOK GNOCCHI

TOAST SKAGEN MED LOJROM
OCH CITRON

KRAMIG SOPPA MED KARL-
JOHANSVAMP, VARMROKT
SIDFLASK, ORTOLJA OCH
KRUTONGER

HALSTRADE
PILGRIMSMUSSLOR,
JORDARTSKOCKSPURE,
SERRANOCHIPS OCH LOJROM

CHARKBRICKA MED
PROSCIUTTO (SVENSK),
BRESAOLA (SVENSK),
TRYFFELSALAMI, SOLTORKAD
TOMAT, GRUYERE OST,
OLIVTAPENADE OCH GRILLAT
SURDEGSBROD

HG:S RAKMACKA XL

BAKADE BETOR MED GETOST,
SALTROSTAD MANDEL OCH
HONUNG

3,862 kr

2,183 kr

2,183 kr

2,183 kr

1,847 kr

2,183 kr

1,735 kr

2,407 kr

1,735 kr



Hoeoers Gaestgifwaregaard

Gamla Torg 4, Hoeoer, Sweden Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:30-13:30
Wednesday 11:30-13:30
Thursday 11:30-13:30
Friday 11:30-13:30
Saturday 12:00-14:00
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